
WOMEN
1 PUTRIA, Novela INA

PEREZ MOMHA, Alba ESP

Bye

LAU, Melanie MAS
LEE, Jadeleen MAS

WATUPONGOH, Sharon Cornelia INA
WATUPONGOH, Christine Caroline INA

NICOLE, Florence INA
EMERALDA, Karyn INA

GUMULYA, Beatrice INA
NOGUERAS, Elisabeth ESP

Bye

6 TOKUMOTO, Kae JPN
TSUKAMOTO, Saki JPN

7 VAZQUEZ GRACIA, Alba ESP
ORDOÑEZ ROMERO, Claudia ESP

Bye

CHAN, Venise HKG
LAU, Hiu Wai HKG

AZCOITIA MAZO, Carmen ESP
FEDOROVA, Victoria
GOMAR ISART, Anais ESP
LIM, Larissa SIN

HIRANANDANI TANWANI, Shaila SIN
CHEW, Angeline AUS

Bye

3 PEREZ PARRA, Lucia ESP
ROSE, Catherine GBR

4 ARRIOLA CERREJON, Blanca ESP
SLUZHITELEVA, Nika

Bye

LESMANA, Feity INA
ROMPIES, Jessy INA

ANHAR, Melati INA
GALLARDO SALVADO, Alba ESP

SABATINI, Fitriani INA
SABRINA, Fitriana INA

WAN, Elysia MAS
YU, Zhai CHN

SILFANY, Vivien PHI
ARMINI, Ni Putu INA

8 SATO, Chifumi JPN
KUSHIMA, Yoshino JPN

5 RIBEIRO, Patricia POR
OZAWA, Kotomi JPN

Bye

KUSUMA, Fadona INA
SERRANO GONZALEZ, Carla ESP

MAHARANI, Meutia Rahmarianti INA
MAHARANI, Nabila Rahmarizarti INA

AGNES SIDIK, Reinata INA
ADRINA, Louise INA

GURYANOVA, Anna ARM
YOSHIMOTO, Sayaka JPN

Bye

2 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Carla ESP
GUERRA SANTANA, Nerea ESP

N. Putria
A. Perez Momha 1

 
 

 
 

K. Tokumoto
S. Tsukamoto 6

A. Vazquez Gracia
C. Ordoñez Romero 7

 
 

 
 

L. Perez Parra
C. Rose 3

B. Arriola Cerrejon
N. Sluzhiteleva 4

 
 

 
 

 
 

P. Ribeiro
K. Ozawa 5

 
 

 
 

C. Fernandez Gonzalez
N. Guerra Santana 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 5 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 8 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 14 pt

Final
€ 0 22 pt

Winner
€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Alenna Dawn

RELEASED
1 Mar 2026

8:21 PM

Main Referee
Phil Waight

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. PUTRIA, Novela / PEREZ MOMHA, Alba 855
2. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Carla / GUERRA SANTANA, Ne… 838
3. PEREZ PARRA, Lucia / ROSE, Catherine 711
4. ARRIOLA CERREJON, Blanca / SLUZHITELEVA, Nika 590
5. RIBEIRO, Patricia / OZAWA, Kotomi 454
6. TOKUMOTO, Kae / TSUKAMOTO, Saki 374
7. VAZQUEZ GRACIA, Alba / ORDOÑEZ ROMERO, Claudia 348
8. SATO, Chifumi / KUSHIMA, Yoshino 295

Withdrawals Retirements

FIP BRONZE SINGAPORE
SINGAPUR, MAS

3 Mar 2026 - 8 Mar 2026 | € 8,500

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


