

**WOMEN**

1	<b>1</b> PUTRIA, Novela PEREZ MOMHA, Alba	INA ESP	<b>N. Putria</b> <b>A. Perez Momha 1</b>
2	Bye		
3	LAU, Melanie LEE, Jadeleen	MAS MAS	
4	WATUPONGO, Sharon Cornelia WATUPONGO, Christine Caroline	INA INA	
5	NICOLE, Florence EMERALDA, Karyn	INA INA	
6	GUMULYA, Beatrice NOGUERAS, Elisabeth	INA ESP	
7	Bye		<b>K. Tokumoto</b> <b>S. Tsukamoto 6</b>
8	<b>6</b> TOKUMOTO, Kae TSUKAMOTO, Saki	JPN JPN	
9	<b>7</b> VAZQUEZ GRACIA, Alba ORDOÑEZ ROMERO, Claudia	ESP ESP	<b>A. Vazquez Gracia</b> <b>C. Ordoñez Romero 7</b>
10	Bye		
11	CHAN, Venise LAU, Hiu Wai	HKG HKG	
12	AZCOITIA MAZO, Carmen FEDOROVA, Victoria	ESP	
13	GOMAR ISART, Anais LIM, Larissa	ESP SIN	
14	HIRANANDANI TANWANI, Shaila CHEW, Angeline	SIN AUS	
15	Bye		<b>L. Perez Parra</b> <b>C. Rose 3</b>
16	<b>3</b> PEREZ PARRA, Lucia ROSE, Catherine	ESP GBR	
17	<b>4</b> ARRIOLA CERREJON, Blanca SLUZHITILEVA, Nika	ESP	<b>B. Arriola Cerrejon</b> <b>N. Sluzhiteleva 4</b>
18	Bye		
19	LESMANA, Feity ROMPIES, Jessy	INA INA	
20	ANHAR, Melati GALLARDO SALVADO, Alba	INA ESP	
21	SABATINI, Fitriani SABRINA, Fitriana	INA INA	
22	WAN, Elysia YU, Zhai	MAS CHN	
23	SILFANY, Vivien ARMINI, Ni Putu	PHI INA	
24	<b>8</b> SATO, Chifumi KUSHIMA, Yoshino	JPN JPN	
25	<b>5</b> RIBEIRO, Patricia OZAWA, Kotomi	POR JPN	<b>P. Ribeiro</b> <b>K. Ozawa 5</b>
26	Bye		
27	KUSUMA, Fadona SERRANO GONZALEZ, Carla	INA ESP	
28	MAHARANI, Meutia Rahmarianti MAHARANI, Nabila Rahmarizarti	INA INA	
29	AGNES SIDIK, Reinata ADRINA, Louise	INA INA	
30	GURYANOVA, Anna YOSHIMOTO, Sayaka	ARM JPN	
31	Bye		<b>C. Fernandez Gonzalez</b> <b>N. Guerra Santana 2</b>
32	<b>2</b> FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Carla GUERRA SANTANA, Nerea	ESP ESP	

Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final	Winner
€ 0 3 pt	€ 0 5 pt	€ 0 8 pt	€ 0 14 pt	€ 0 22 pt	€ 0 40 pt

**Tournament Director**

Alenna Dawn

**RELEASED**

 1 Mar 2026  
8:21 PM

**Main Referee**

Phil Waight

**Seeded teams**

TEAM	POINTS
1. PUTRIA, Novela / PEREZ MOMHA, Alba	<b>855</b>
2. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Carla / GUERRA SANTANA, Ne...	<b>838</b>
3. PEREZ PARRA, Lucia / ROSE, Catherine	<b>711</b>
4. ARRIOLA CERREJON, Blanca / SLUZHITILEVA, Nika	<b>590</b>
5. RIBEIRO, Patricia / OZAWA, Kotomi	<b>454</b>
6. TOKUMOTO, Kae / TSUKAMOTO, Saki	<b>374</b>
7. VAZQUEZ GRACIA, Alba / ORDOÑEZ ROMERO, Claudia	<b>348</b>
8. SATO, Chifumi / KUSHIMA, Yoshino	<b>295</b>

**Withdrawals**
**Retirements**